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PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

The City of Ann Arbor Housing & Human Services Advisory Board meetings will be held:

6:30-8:30 PM
110 N. Fourth Avenue, 1* Floor Conference Room
(unless otherwise specified)

2010:

Tuesday, January 12"
Tuesday, February 9th
Tuesday, March 9"
Tuesday, April 13"
Tuesday May 11"
Tuesday, June 8"
Tuesday, July 13"

No meeting in August
Tuesday, September 14™
Tuesday, October 12"
Tuesday, November 9™
Tuesday, December 14"

If you have questions, please contact:

Andrea Plevek, Human Services Coordinator

Office of Community Development

110 N. Fourth Ave., Suite 300, Ann Arbor, M| 48107
734-622-9007
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